© 2025 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks of the General Electric Company and are used under
license. Information and specifications subject to change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 10
(Rev 12/09/25)
GEL200_R14
LED Lamps - Directional
LED PAR Lamps

Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1
Dimma-
ble
Location
Rating3
Beam
Angle
Housing
Color
Additional
Information
PAR30 - TIR Lens
PAR30 E26 12 93153892 LED12DP30VOW830/25-4PK 120 16 3.66 850 3400 3000K 80 75 15,000 Yes Wet 25° White 4 pack
PAR30 Long Neck - TIR Lens
PAR30L E26 12 93153891 LED12DP30LVOW830/ 25-4PK 120 16 4.69 850 3400 3000K 80 75 15,000 Yes Wet 25° White 4 pack
Directional Lamps (PAR16 - PAR20)
Bulb

Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1
Dimma-
ble
Location
Rating3
Beam
Angle
Housing
Color
Additional
Information
Compact PAR16
PAR16 E26 6 93305603 LED6DP16W830/35-6PK 120 24 3.0 550 1000 3000K 80 60 25,000 Yes Damp 35° White 6 pack
Compact PAR20
PAR20 E26 7 93349 LED7DP203B827/20 120 6 3.5 500 2600 2700K 80 50 25,000 Yes Damp 20° Black
E26 7 93360 LED7DP203W827/20 120 6 3.5 500 2600 2700K 80 50 25,000 Yes Damp 20° White
E26 7 93311901 LED7DP20OB927/35 120 6 3.5 500 966 2700K 90 50 25,000 Yes Wet 35° Black CEC Title 20
E26 7 93311900 LED7DP20OW927/35 120 6 3.5 500 966 2700K 90 50 25,000 Yes Wet 35° White CEC Title 20
E26 7 93327 LED7DP203B830/20 120 6 3.5 520 2600 3000K 80 50 25,000 Yes Damp 20° Black
E26 7 93347 LED7DP203W830/20 120 6 3.5 520 2600 3000K 80 50 25,000 Yes Damp 20° White
E26 7 93311903 LED7DP20OB930/35 120 6 3.5 520 966 3000K 90 50 25,000 Yes Wet 35° Black CEC Title 20
E26 7 93311902 LED7DP20OW930/35 120 6 3.5 520 966 3000K 90 50 25,000 Yes Wet 35° White CEC Title 20
Directional Lamps (PAR30 - Visual Comfort Lens)
Bulb
Shape
Base

Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1
Dimma-
ble
Location
Rating3
Beam
Angle
Housing
Color
Additional
Information
PAR30 - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens
PAR30 E26 12 93311923 LED12DP30RW927/25 120 6 3.6 1050 3800 2700K 90 75 25,000 Yes Damp 25° White CEC Title 20
E26 12 93311925 LED12DP30RB927/40 120 6 3.6 1050 2200 2700K 90 75 25,000 Yes Damp 40° Black CEC Title 20
E26 12 93311924 LED12DP30RW927/40 120 6 3.6 1050 2200 2700K 90 75 25,000 Yes Damp 40° White CEC Title 20
E26 12 93311926 LED12DP30RW930/25 120 6 3.6 1050 3900 3000K 90 75 25,000 Yes Damp 25° White CEC Title 20
E26 12 93311927 LED12DP30RW930/40 120 6 3.6 1050 2200 3000K 90 75 25,000 Yes Damp 40° White CEC Title 20
PAR30 Long Neck - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens
PAR30L E26 12 93312005 LED12DP30LRW927/25 120 6 4.7 1050 3800 2700K 90 75 25,000 Yes Damp 25° White CEC Title 20
E26 12 93312006 LED12DP30LRW927/40 120 6 4.7 1050 2200 2700K 90 75 25,000 Yes Damp 40° White CEC Title 20
E26 12 93312007 LED12DP30LRW930/25 120 6 4.7 1050 3900 3000K 90 75 25,000 Yes Damp 25° White CEC Title 20
E26 12 93312008 LED12DP30LRW930/40 120 6 4.7 1050 2200 3000K 90 75 25,000 Yes Damp 40° White CEC Title 20
E26 12 93316394 LED12DP30LRB930/40 120 6 4.7 1050 2200 3000K 90 75 25,000 Yes Damp 40° Black CEC Title 20
Directional Lamps (PAR20 - High Output)
Bulb
Shape
Base

Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1
Dimma-
ble
Location
Rating3
Beam
Angle
Housing
Color
Additional
Information
PAR 20 - High Output - Smooth Housing
PAR20 E26 10 93318877 LED10DP20W930/35 120 6 3.5 900 2300 3000K 90 100 25,000 Yes Damp 35° White CEC Title 20
LED PAR Lamps
CUSTOMER NAME
PROJECT NAME
DATE                          NOTES

Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1
Dim-
mable
Location
Rating3
Beam
Angle
Housing
Color
Additional
Information
PAR38 - Low Glare - Visual Comfort Lens
E26 12 93311944 LED12DP38ROW927/25 120 6 5.2 1050 5400 2700K 90 100 25,000 Yes Wet 25° White CEC Title 20
E26 12 93311945 LED12DP38ROW927/40 120 6 5.2 1050 2300 2700K 90 100 25,000 Yes Wet 40° White CEC Title 20
E26 12 93311946 LED12DP38ROW930/25 120 6 5.2 1050 5400 3000K 90 100 25,000 Yes Wet 25° White CEC Title 20
E26 12 93311947 LED12DP38ROW930/40 120 6 5.2 1050 2300 3000K 90 100 25,000 Yes Wet 40° White CEC Title 20
E26 12 93318835 LED12DPAR38ROW927/25 120 6 5.2 1300 5800 2700K 90 100 25,000 Yes Wet 25° White CEC Title 20
E26 12 93318841 LED12DPAR38ROW927/40 120 6 5.2 1300 3000 2700K 90 100 25,000 Yes Wet 40° White CEC Title 20
E26 12 93318847 LED12DPAR38ROW930/25 120 6 5.2 1300 5800 3000K 90 100 25,000 Yes Wet 25° White CEC Title 20
E26 12 93318853 LED12DPAR38ROW930/40 120 6 5.2 1300 3000 3000K 90 100 25,000 Yes Wet 40° White CEC Title 20
E26 16 93313077 LED16DP38ROW930/15 120 6 5.2 1550 15000 3000K 90 120 25,000 Yes Wet 15° White CEC Title 20
E26 16 93313079 LED16DP38ROW830/15 120 6 5.2 1800 18000 3000K 80 120 25,000 Yes Wet 15° White
E26 16 93313081 LED16DP38ROS830/15 120 6 5.2 1800 18000 3000K 80 120 25,000 Yes Wet 15° Silver
E26 18 92923 LED18D38W3927/25 120 6 5.31 1250 4900 2700K 92 100 25,000 Yes Damp 25° White
E26 18 93311929 LED18DP38ROW927/25 120 6 5.2 1550 5800 2700K 90 120 25,000 Yes Wet 25° White CEC Title 20
E26 18 93311930 LED18DP38ROW927/40 120 6 5.2 1550 3700 2700K 90 150 25,000 Yes Wet 40° White CEC Title 20
E26 18 92961 LED18D38W3830/15 120 6 5.31 1750 20000 3000K 81 150 25,000 Yes Damp 15° White
E26 18 93096546 LED18D38S3830/15 120 6 5.31 1750 20000 3000K 80 150 25,000 Yes Damp 15° Silver
E26 18 93311932 LED18DP38ROB930/25 120 6 5.2 1550 6000 3000K 90 120 25,000 Yes Wet 25° Black CEC Title 20
E26 18 93311931 LED18DP38ROW930/25 120 6 5.2 1550 6000 3000K 90 120 25,000 Yes Wet 25° White CEC Title 20
E26 18 93311933 LED18DP38ROS930/25 120 6 5.2 1550 6000 3000K 90 120 25,000 Yes Wet 25° Silver CEC Title 20
E26 18 93311934 LED18DP38ROW930/40 120 6 5.2 1550 3800 3000K 90 150 25,000 Yes Wet 40° White CEC Title 20
E26 18 93316388 LED18DP38ROB930/40 120 6 5.2 1550 3800 3000K 90 150 25,000 Yes Wet 40° Black CEC Title 20
E26 18 93311935 LED18DP38ROW935/25 120 6 5.2 1700 6500 3500K 90 120 25,000 Yes Wet 25° White CEC Title 20
E26 18 93311936 LED18DP38ROW935/40 120 6 5.2 1700 4200 3500K 90 150 25,000 Yes Wet 40° White CEC Title 20
E26 18 93311937 LED18DP38ROW940/25 120 6 5.2 1700 6500 4000K 90 120 25,000 Yes Wet 25° White CEC Title 20
E26 18 93311938 LED18DP38ROW940/40 120 6 5.2 1700 4200 4000K 90 150 25,000 Yes Wet 40° White CEC Title 20
E26 18 93311939 LED18DP38ROW950/25 120 6 5.2 1700 6500 5000K 90 120 25,000 Yes Wet 25° White CEC Title 20
E26 18 93311940 LED18DP38ROW950/40 120 6 5.2 1700 4200 5000K 90 150 25,000 Yes Wet 40° White CEC Title 20
Directional Lamps (PAR30 - High Output)
Bulb
Shape
Base

ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1
Dimma-
ble
Location
Rating3
Beam
Angle
Housing
Color
Additional
Information
PAR 30 Long Neck - High Output - Universal 120-277V - Finned Heat Sink
PAR30HO E26 18 75089 LED18P30LW83015 120-277 6 4.6 1800 15500 3000K 80 75 25,000 - Damp 15° White
E26 18 75091 LED18P30LW83025 120-277 6 4.6 1800 7000 3000K 80 75 25,000 - Damp 25° White
E26 18 75065 LED18P30LW93015 120-277 6 4.6 1400 12500 3000K 90 75 25,000 - Damp 15° White
E26 18 75078 LED18P30LW93025 120-277 6 4.6 1400 5000 3000K 90 75 25,000 - Damp 25° White
PAR 30 Long Neck - High Output - Smooth Housing
PAR30 E26 20 93318893 LED20DP30LW930/35 120 6 4.7 2100 3750 3000K 90 150 25,000 Yes Damp 35° White CEC Title 20
Directional Lamps (PAR38 - Value)
Bulb
Shape
Base

Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1
Dim-
mable
Location
Rating3
Beam
Angle
Housing
Color
Additional
Information
PAR38 - TIR Lens
E26 15 93153880 LED15DP38VOW830/35-4PK 120 16 5.31 1300 2300 3000K 80 90 15,000 Yes Wet 35° White 4 pack
LED PAR Lamps
CUSTOMER NAME
PROJECT NAME
DATE                          NOTES

Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1
Dim-
mable
Location
Rating3
Beam
Angle
Housing
Color
Additional
Information
PAR 38 - High Output - TIR Lens - Finned Heat Sink
E26 32 88810 LED32DP38W830/40 120 6 5.12 3000 6000 3000K 80 250 25,000 Yes Wet 40° White
E26 32 30233 LED32DP38W835/15 120 6 5.12 3100 25000 3500K 80 250 25,000 Yes Wet 15° White
E26 32 30237 LED32DP38W835/25 120 6 5.12 3100 13000 3500K 80 250 25,000 Yes Wet 25° White
E26 32 30239 LED32DP38W835/40 120 6 5.12 3100 6000 3500K 80 250 25,000 Yes Wet 40° White
E26 32 20109 LED32P38W830/15 120-277 6 5.12 3000 25000 3000K 80 250 25,000 - Wet 15° White
E26 32 20130 LED32P38W830/25 120-277 6 5.12 3000 13000 3000K 80 250 25,000 - Wet 25° White
E26 32 20137 LED32P38W830/40 120-277 6 5.12 3000 6000 3000K 80 250 25,000 - Wet 40° White
Directional Lamps (PAR38 – High Output)
Bulb
Shape
Base

Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1
Dim-
mable
Location
Rating3
Beam
Angle
Housing
Color
Additional
Information
PAR 38 - High Output - TIR Lens - Smooth Housing
E26 27 93314739 LED27DP38OW830/15 120 6 5.3 3100 20000 3000K 80 250 25,000 Yes Wet 15° White
E26 27 93314751 LED27DP38OW830/25 120 6 5.3 3100 10000 3000K 80 250 25,000 Yes Wet 25° White
E26 27 93314753 LED27DP38OW830/40 120 6 5.3 3100 5000 3000K 80 250 25,000 Yes Wet 40° White
E26 27 93314755 LED27DP38OW835/15 120 6 5.3 3100 20000 3500K 80 250 25,000 Yes Wet 15° White
E26 27 93314757 LED27DP38OW835/25 120 6 5.3 3100 10000 3500K 80 250 25,000 Yes Wet 25° White
E26 27 93314759 LED27DP38OW835/40 120 6 5.3 3100 5000 3500K 80 250 25,000 Yes Wet 40° White
LED PAR Lamps
CUSTOMER NAME
PROJECT NAME
DATE                          NOTES

Angle CBCP
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replacement
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable
Location
Rating3
Housing
Color
Additional
Information
PAR 30 Selectable
PAR30 E26 93322385 LED10DP30W/9SC/BC 120 6 3.7 10 1000
25°
40°*
3600
1500*
2700K
3000K*
3500K
4000K
5000K
90 75 25,000 Yes Damp White
CEC Title 20,
Enclosed
PAR30 E26 93322391 LED10DP30B/9SC/BC 120 6 3.7 10 1000
25°
40°*
3600
1500*